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Application No. G .

Permit No. G.G.5739....
certificate No. 4S575.563844)44
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Date filed March.. 26, 1973·········--················-·······
Priority 1,l~i;h..2.9.~ l.9.7.3. --.
Action suspe.nded until ~! _--c_..
Return to applicant ···················································-·········
Date of approval .July...A7,2975.......-.
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CONSTRUCTION REMARKS

Date for beginning -T.\4l.Y. ..lI,-._l9.7.R.-..····-··-··-··-··-·
Date for completion..October..l,..1976...............

Extended to ···-···· .. ·················-········-·······················.. ···· T-.1f:6f?' .4 fov 8.7.-av ·-·························································

Date for application of water .O.c.to.ber. .1,.197.7...
Extended to ·················································-·················
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Form C
Il\lPORTANT-Thls form ls a notice to the State Engineer that permlttee ls ready lo make fl1111t proof to the extent to

which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee Ls cautioned that
CertUJcate of Water Right will be Issued based on the extent o! the quantity and use as determined by the final proof Inspection II 1
and survey which will be made In response to the filing ot lhis Form c. o! I

NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be malled to the State Engineer until all of the land de- f
scribed In the permit, wblch it is intended to lrr:inte under this permit at any tlmel has actu111ly been Irrigated. I\'

. rI o a t, d e tach and mal l c.o tb e ~ . &aJt m , O re r o n tlJIO, w b e a a u ot th e w a e r h as b e e n a p p li e d. t'I5 \'later Rwiurca Department Application No. ~..: ..4'..f?..J.'J.
oz ~TICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE

I.O Ill o O '\-v-,. ' C•±±:..%2.2
gatffiance with the terms of said permit, on the ·······-·1._•f••··· day of ·~·J(Y-···························· ····-···• 197!f
c::( a:: ~emarks: ···- ····-· -······- ···-··· ····-··· • ··-··- -·-·· ..... --· 1 . ·-········ .••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••

I.I.I...~ .. ··············································-······ - _ - _ _ _ _ _ _
3: ····· .

N WITNESS WHERE99, I have hereunto set my hand this, J..J., ... day o! .(:?:t.1.~.... , 19/9"~
«g_tat_4lf.,Gaga

(SWMI IIU'O of """"~•nil (Add"'" I '/ / -••••~



G-6047

RECEIVED
SEP2 5 1978

LAKE

STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

Proof of Appropriation of Water

LAWRENCE & MARJORIE IVERSON

of Silver Lake
has applied beneficially the waters of
the Marjorie Iverson Well

a. tributary of Silver Creek
irrigation of 160.2 acres

, State of Oregon, 97638

for the purpose of

under Permit No. G-5739 and that the use of said waters has been completed under the
terms of said permit; that the priority of the right dates from
March 26, 1973
that the amount of water for the purposes aforesaid, has been actually beneficially used in the
amount of
2.0 cubic feet per second

OT its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the well.
The welt is located in the rlE¼ NE¼• Section 19 • T • 28 S • , R. 15 E. , • M.; 1040 feet
South and 1250 feet West from the NE Corner, Section 19.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other
right existing for tile same lands, shall be limited to one-eightieth of one cubic foot per second
per acre, or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be fu;:,ther limited
to a diversion of not to exceed 3 acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated
during the irrigation season of each year,

and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such right is appurtenant, is
as follows:

8.3 acres SH; SE
8.7 acres SE; SE;

Section 18

41.5 acres PIEJ.. NEJ.f
41.5 acres NH NE
31.5 acres SM NE;
28.7 acres SE N

Section 19
T. 28 S •• R. 15 E., • M.

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appro_priation of water; I know the contents
thereof, and that the facts therein slated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand lhis ...'6,.~ day of¥....,

»7K'
d...2t ,..~.« .
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••o. 1e, ••,.. wlthla l~lldfE~ Sec.19,

,040• s f; ,z.sa· w fr....... .,-1... J.Je.
I Cof' Se 19

lle Jrj••i• lYWr11e11 Well, trlb., Silver CiNu

Irrigation of 1soc

Abstract of Permit No. c-s739
Application No. C-6047 / Certificate No.

Lavreuce I. Marjorie Iverson/

Silver Lake, <>reion 97638

1.128' 6 & 13601 W ftoa tile NI! cor.,
T.28 s.-;-t.15 E;, W.H., Lake ;lbl!..,

Name

Address

Source of water supply

Use

Point of diversion

Number of acres

Iu DESORIPTION OF LAND TO BE mRIGATED OR PLAOE OF USE

Twp Rnnatt Sec. NE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SEltl
NE, N'\V\4 SW¼, SE¼ NE Nw, sw4 s&•~ NE NW••• sw SE•, NE;' NW, SWtt 8E

' 5... .,
1 " : 1d JI. -'

460, «Gh'f. .,,
t· ·- . - .

18 Sv-. s s2
SE s£ 82,,, NE. NE. 4ts

NW NE 4ti

SW NE. 212

s E. NE 26°

Priority date

Amount of water
March 26, 1?
20 cf.s,

I l I) "::.

Time Zimit to begin construction
:;z i1 76

V•>
•

Time limit to complete construction Ul 1 16 ertended to

Time limit to completely apply water 10 1 71.. e:rtended to

Remarks: L!Altatf.ous 1/8/r c.f.a.a 3 a.f•

e:ctendedto

ertended to
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Abstract of Permit No.G-57 39
Application No. G u,0<./7 Certificate No.

Name Lo.w1eM.ce.." M o.Y-j or;(. l\JtY-.SOI-\

Address 5 ilur ak, Oe

Source ofwater supply '5; fJe'(' Crc..(.k
~ \,,• --~ h ;,\'"\.~ ;.>(, -..... ..0\• 1.· . ,...,_ ,,... - .,:,,
Use' J'(_'(",~~, l.Q'>;\.~ "' •. < ::.,;, _ ...-...-, .~'}..

Point of diversion u.k.e.. Co•
Number of acres

DESCRIPTION OF LAND TO BE IRRIGATED OR PLACE OF USE

I 4 4 ,4

C .... ,,

, ...~.,.. ~ C.,.,>.> ....

'"'";;io ~..>E ./..• "°'

Twp -· Sec. NE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SEI&
N'£1\ NW¼. sw•.:. 52" NE\:. NW SW•• SE'• NE'♦ NW, SW¼ SE NE NW+, SW1.!i sr,..

I ft, !.
29s 15E 1& a, ... - ,. . . . , .,< ,_ -- g - ,, "' ' .) - d ~-

'l. .
;285 J5E Jq '{o '-10 3 a1'

' , (\ " ,L- a/ 3» ........ .>0..

.... ..., . ._.. ~ . i,. ... "' - -~ ' . 1, -- '"'
. r ,, .. ,. --

• ~ ' ·- IU :.::,,. ,:-C, - !)Q "t:. ,." ~
' ....... a .~ ... ..,

I - a. - . - " ,_ ""'"
........~ .. "". ,.A,.,., I s, - .. ( ........, V .

~ - t.,. .:-- "' ' ..."\,"1--.. ' "' ... gr}

Priority date /Ylc..rch 1 b I Iq?3

Amount of water 2. 0 c.f'.s
Time limit to begin construction 0"' ly I '71 I q76
Time limit to complete construction 10· 1 ·::r'j extended to

2¢---oTime limit to completely apply water (O - 1--=rj extended to
,_ t'-1:,{' .) .S\_ 7 7

Remarks: ~Oj 3
\

u:tended to

extended to
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LAWRENCE IVERSON
SILVER LAKE, OREGON
WATER RIGHT APPLICATION
514/73
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Lawrence and Marjorie Iverson
Silver Lake, 0R 97638

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Iverson:

August 15, 1975

G-5739 with a nap print.

G-6047



May 10, 1973

Lawrence and Marjorie Iverson
Silver Lake
Ult 97638

Dear Hr. and Mrs. Iverson:

We have recently received your corrected application numbered G-6047,
a reproducible rap, and a superseding reproducible map.

Your application is now in satisfactory form for approval by the issu­
ance of a permit.

Very truly yours,

THOMAS ±. SHOOK
Assistant

T.1:.$:bjs





pplicction No. -047



April 24, 1973

Lawrence and Marjorie Iverson
Silver Lake
0i 97638

Dear Mr. and rs. Iverson:

he have recently received your application for a permit to appropriate
1,200 ballons of water per r.mute from a well for the irrigation of
160.2 acres and a reproducible map. This will also acknowledge the
fees of $JJ.55 for which our receipt nubered 33026 is enclosed. The
application has been filed and numbered G--6Oi,7.

uur records show that permit numbered 11656 has been issued to the
Silver Lake Irrigation District for the use of water from Silver Creek
and l:.ast Tho□i.,son Valley neservoir for irrigation. The lands listed
on your application are included under the District's permit. If you
do not intend to use waLer from Silver Creek or the Last Thompson Valley
Reservoir, it will be necessary for you to make a statecent to this
effect on the application.

On the other hand, if water fram the well will be used to supplement
water from the District's permit, it will be nocessary to amend your
application by listing "supplemental irrigation" and identify the
existing water right under item 18 of the application.

Your map will have to be accurately drawn to an even foot scale.

I am returning your reproducible tap and the application for correction
and copletion. The ap}Jlication is endorsed so that in order to retain
its priority date, it oust be received in this office on or before June
25, 1973.

Very truly yours,

THOl-lAS E. SHOOK
Assistant

T.l:.S:bjs
Enclosures

G-6047
144484





STATE
ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

RE
MAR2 b73

STATE ENGINEER
SALEM ORE.

1178 CHEMEKETA STREET N.E. • SALEM, OREGON • 97310 • Phone 378-3739

TOM McCALL
GOVERNOR

CHRIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer

March 21, 1973 File No.

Lawrence and Marjorie Iverson
Silver Lake, 0R 97638

Dear Mr, and Mrs. Iverson:

This will acknowledge your application for a permit to appropriate
1200 gallons of water per minute from a well for the irrigation of
160.2 acres and a reproducible map. The application was not accom­
panied by the required fees and it could not be filed. As prepared,
your application requires an examination fee of $15.00 in addition
to an irrigation recording fee of $18,55,

The description of the location of your well, as given in item l, must
show distances north or south and east or west from a government sur­
vey corner to the well. It is also necessary to further describe the
location of the well as being within a forty-acre tract within a sec­
tion of Township 28 South, Range 15 East. This information is to be
given on line 5 of item l,

Please complete items 15, 16, and 17,

The map of your proposed project must be drawn to an even foot scale
such as l, inches equals 1 mile, It is also necessary to show the
scale to which your map has been drawn on the map,

I am returning your reproducible map and the application for correction
and completion.

THOMAS E. SHOOK
Assistant



±arch 21, 1973

Lawrence and Marjorie Iverson
Silver Lake, Oh 97638

Dear Mr, and krs. Iverson:

This will acknowlede your application for a pel"!l'.it to appropriate
1200 gallons of water per minute from a well for the irrigation of
160,2 acres and a reproduciole map, The a;,plication was not acco1:.­
j;..anii;d b;r the required fees and it could not be filed, As pr«pared,
your a_;,J•licatiun requires an exa:dnaion Iee of $15.0U in addition
to an irrigation recorling iee 0f 18.55.

The descripvion of he locaion of your well, as iven in. iten. , tust
show dsances orth or souti. and east or west from a i;overru..,ent sur­
vey corner Lo the 1,ell, It is also necess;;,.rJ to further describe the
locatin:. of' the well as vein.g wihin a forty-acre ract within a sec­
tion of Township 28 ~outh, r..ange 15 i:.ast. This information is to be
given on line) of item 4.

Flease couplete iteus 12, 16, and 17.

The nap of your proposed project must be drawn to an even foot scale
such as 4 inches equals 1 mile. It is also necessary to show the
scale to which your 1.ap has been drawn on the map.

l ar. returning your reproducible map and the application for correction
and completion.

Very truly yours,

THO.l-:L...S .h., SHOO!(
Assistant

ThS:bjs
hnclosures
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STATE OF OREGON
STATE ENGINEER

\YATER RESOURCES OCPARTMENT

51 G PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING,

SALEM 97310

+««"s G-6OL7fl'IL.C ..0 __:.!i,_L_

NOTICE OF FILING APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT
TO APPROPRIATE WATER

Nam.e Lawrence and tarjorie Iverson

Addre11 ::>ilver Lake, Oregon

Sourr.e of water aupply a well

U,e irrigation of lo0.2 acres

Point o/ dlveraion

mount of water

1120 feet South and 1360 feet \1est from the corner common to Sections
17, 18, 19, and 20, being within the Nl\t; N.b1., Sec. 19, 'l'. 28 S., ft. 15 I£
1,200 gallons per rinute .±.

DB80Rll'TION or LAND TO Bit IKRJOATED Olt PLAOlr or 118K

.....,,, Rango..... NE NW¾ 8W\4 8E
NE ffWI\ w, r lfll\l HWU, w, HU Hltll w v .. II Hlt\1 KW\\ IIW\\ HI\--· >- -1-- r·

2s l1L, 1 ll 6. 1 6 .1

-285. ,_l-5ll,.. [19 I,(\ I,() 5.2 32.4 ~-. . t-

- -- ..

Aey person desiring to proteet the approval of thie applicaticn shall fUe a
\ll'itten proteet in the office of the State Engineer at Salem, Oregon, vithin thirty
days from the date of thie notice.

A oopy ot the Rulee tor Adminietrative Procedures 1n Contested Caeee Before the
State Engineer ot Oregon will be supplied free upon requeet.

D&ted at Salem, Oregon, thie ~ day ot April , 19.11..

CHRIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer
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LAWRENCE IVERSON
SILVER LAKE. OR EGON
WAT£R RIGHl" tJ,PPLICATJON
5/4/73

....pplication 1-c
Permit No.


